1 CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 |Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2003, 2008, 2012. All Rights Reserved
Intersil (and design) is a trademark owned by Intersil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
Single Event Radiation Hardened High Speed, Current
Mode PWM
IS-1845ASRH, IS-1845ASEH
The IS-1845ASRH, IS-1845ASEH are

2 FN9001.5
July 13, 2012
Ordering Information
5962F0150901V9A IS0-1845ASRH-Q -50 to +125
5962F0150902V9A IS0-1845ASEH-Q -50 to +125
IS0-1845ASRH/Sample IS0-1845ASRH/Sample -50 to +125
5962F0150901VPC IS7-1845ASRH-Q -50 to +125 8 Ld SBDIP D8.3
5962F0150902VPC IS7-1845ASEH-Q -50 to +125 8 Ld SBDIP D8.3
5962F0150901VPC IS7-1845ASRH-QS9000 -50 to +125 8 Ld SBDIP D8.3
5962F0150901QPC IS7-1845ASRH-8 -50 to +125 8 Ld SBDIP D8.3
5962F0150901QPC IS7-1845ASRH-8S9000 -50 to +125 8 Ld SBDIP D8.3
5962F0150901VXC IS9-1845ASRH-Q -50 to +125 18 Ld Flatpack K18.B
5962F0150902VXC IS9-1845ASEH-Q -50 to +125 18 Ld Flatpack K18.B
5962F0150901VXC IS9-1845ASRH-QS9000 -50 to +125 18 Ld Flatpack K18.B
5962F0150901QXC IS9-1845ASRH-8 -50 to +125 18 Ld Flatpack K18.B
IS7-1845ASRH/Proto IS7-1845ASRH/Proto -50 to +125 8 Ld SBDIP D8.3
IS9-1845ASRH/Proto IS9-1845ASRH/Proto -50 to +125 18 Ld Flatpack K18.3
Typical Performance Curves
FIGURE 1. OSCILLATOR FREQUENCY vs Rt and Ct FIGURE 2. MAXIMUM DUTY CYCLE vs Rt